?				
(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)	*		
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of a	Status		
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



200183626892

07/26/10--01015--003



SECRETARY OF STATE



Ps 7/28/10

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: HULL	I Cane Wrestling (PROPOSED CORPORATE	Club Inc.			
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE	E NAME – <u>MUST INCLUI</u>	DE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
FROM: Ronald Timpanaro Jr. Name (Printed or typed)					
1363 Tenby Way Address					
Palm Harbor, F1 34683 City, State & Zip					
727-709-6744 Daytime Telephone number					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:		
Hurricane Wrestling Club Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
The principal street address and mailing address, if different is:	etc.	=
1363 Tenby Way Palm Flarbor, F1 34683	ESE SECTION	0 JUL 26 PM 2: 0
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	ASSE SERV	26
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	H _Q	P
Youth Sports Club	CRETARY OF STATE	2:01
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION		
The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:		
Appointed		
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):		
Ronald Timpanaro Jr. 1363 Tenby Way Palm Harbor, Fl 34683		
President		
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS		
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Renald Timpanaro Jr.		
1363 Tenby Way		
1363 Tenby Way Palm Harbor, F1 34683 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Rorald Timpanaro In.		
1363 Tenby Way Palm Narber, Fl 34683		
Palm Warber, Fl 34683		
**************************************	********	**** ionoted
in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in t		
Kould Tipero Ja	-10	
Signature/Registered Agent Date		_
Ronald Vipano Ja 7-22	-10	_
Signature/Incorporator V Date		